
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-213. Exam Schedule

Mon, 06 Mar 17:05 — 20:20 TEST Management of Human Resources (Personnel Safety)  S14-951
 Novohatko I.M.

Mon, 10 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Audit  M15-704  Belogina N.S.
Thu, 27 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  B15-901  Hoteeva M.S.
Tue, 02 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring (Advanced Level)  M16-721

 Bazhan T.A.
Fri, 05 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Management and Marketing  S12-109, S12-110  Silenko A.N.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B14-502  Goryunov A.F.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Strategic Management  B14-706  Silenko A.N.
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Risk Management  B14-703  Usman E.V.
Tue, 23 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M16-905  Kryanev A.V.
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 2  M16-162  Golubeva O.V.
Wed, 24 May 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Information Security: Software and Hardware  B14-V74, B14-V75

 Chugunkov I.V.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Sociology  S15-163  Andreev A.L.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Introduction to Nanostructures Physics  B14-V04  Rudnev I.A., Pokrovskiy S.V.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Tax Risks  S13-710  Bochkareva T.N.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Tax Risks  S13-709  Bochkareva T.N.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Tax Risks  S13-708  Bochkareva T.N.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Sociology  S15-164  Mihaylova E.A.


